
	
  
	
  

CORSO	
  DI	
  LAUREA	
  MAGISTRALE	
  IN	
  FISICA	
  
	
  

CALENDARIO	
  ESAMI	
  
	
  

ANNO	
  ACCADEMICO	
  2016-­‐2017	
  
	
  
	
  
DOCENTE	
  
	
  

MATERIA	
   gen	
   feb	
   mar	
   apr	
   mag	
   giu	
   lug	
   set	
   ott	
   nov	
   dic-­‐	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Russo	
  M.	
   Abilità	
  Informatiche	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   16	
  -­‐	
  30	
   14	
   15	
   6	
   	
   	
  

Gueli	
  A.	
  
Analisi	
  per	
  Immagini	
  ed	
  
Elementi	
  di	
  
Dosimentria	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Gueli	
  A.	
   Archeometria	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Lanzafame	
  A.C.	
   Astrofisica	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Romano	
  S.	
   Astrofisica	
  Nucleare	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Del	
  Popolo	
  A.	
  
Astronomia	
  
Extragalattica	
  E	
  
Cosmologica	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Musumeci	
  F.	
   Biofisica	
   	
   8	
   7	
   13	
  
(riserv.)	
   	
   15	
   14	
   15	
   4	
   	
   15	
  

(riserv.)	
  

Russo	
  G.	
   Elettrodinamica	
  
Classica	
   	
   8	
   1	
   	
   	
   21	
   12	
   6	
   	
   27	
  

(riserv.)	
   	
  

Lo	
  Presti	
  D.	
   Elettronica	
  E	
  
Applicazioni	
   30	
   23	
   22	
   	
   25	
  

(riserv.)	
   28	
   12	
   13	
   6	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Amico	
  L.	
   Fasi	
  Quantistiche	
  della	
  
Materia	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Bellini	
  V.	
   Fisica	
  Adronica	
  con	
  
Sonde	
  Elettrodeboli	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Tricomi	
  A.	
  	
   Fisica	
  Astroparticellare	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Cuttone	
  G.	
  	
   Fisica	
  degli	
  Acceleratori	
  
e	
  Applicazioni	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Pagano	
  A.	
   Fisica	
  Degli	
  Ioni	
  Pesanti	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Caruso	
  R.	
   Fisica	
  Dei	
  Raggi	
  
Cosmici	
   	
   17	
  

(9:30)	
  
3	
  
(15:30)	
   	
   12	
  

(riserv.)	
   30	
   24	
   8	
  -­‐	
  29	
   	
   	
   	
  



Rapisarda	
  A.	
   Fisica	
  Dei	
  Sistemi	
  
Complessi	
   	
   12	
  -­‐	
  24	
   	
   	
   	
   30	
   5	
  -­‐	
  26	
   6	
   4	
   	
   	
  

Terrasi	
  A.	
  	
   Fisica	
  Della	
  Materia	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Grimaldi	
  M.G.	
   Fisica	
  Delle	
  
Nanostrutture	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   Fisica	
  Delle	
  Particelle	
  
Elementari	
  I	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Tricomi	
  A.	
   Fisica	
  Delle	
  Particelle	
  
Elementari	
  II	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Pirronello	
  V.	
   Fisica	
  Dello	
  Spazio	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Angilella	
  GGN	
   Fisica	
  Dello	
  Stato	
  Solido	
   	
   6	
  	
  -­‐	
  27	
   20	
   	
   	
   12	
   3	
  -­‐	
  24	
   11	
   	
   27	
  
(riserv.)	
   	
  

Grimaldi	
  M.G.	
   Fisica	
  I	
   	
   8	
  -­‐	
  22	
   	
   	
   	
   21	
   5	
   6	
   	
   	
   13	
  

Bellini	
  V.	
   Fisica	
  Nucleare	
  E	
  
Subnucleare	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Zuccarello	
  F.	
   Fisica	
  Solare	
   	
   15	
   8	
   	
   	
   28	
   12	
   7	
  	
  -­‐	
  21	
   	
   	
   	
  
Priolo	
  F.	
  &	
  
Mirabella	
  S.	
  

Fotonica	
   	
   14	
   	
   	
   	
   27	
   25	
   12	
   3	
   	
   19	
  
(riserv.)	
  

Russo	
  M.	
   Informatica	
  Per	
  La	
  
Fisica	
  Applicata	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   16	
  -­‐	
  30	
   14	
   15	
   6	
   	
   	
  

Leone	
  F.	
   Laboratorio	
  Di	
  
Astrofisica	
  I	
   	
   1	
   1	
   	
   	
   20	
   11	
   26	
   	
   	
   	
  

Immè	
  G.	
   Laboratorio	
  Di	
  Fisica	
  
Dell'ambiente	
   	
   1	
  -­‐	
  15	
   1	
   	
   	
   21	
   5	
  	
  -­‐	
  19	
   6	
  	
  -­‐	
  20	
   10	
   	
   	
  

Politi	
  G.	
   Laboratorio	
  Di	
  Fisica	
  
Nucleare	
  E	
  Subnucleare	
   31	
   21	
   	
   11	
  

(riserv.)	
   	
   27	
   18	
   12	
   3	
   	
   12	
  
(riserv.)	
  

Zuccarello	
  F.	
   Magnetoidrodinamica	
  E	
  
Fisica	
  Del	
  Plasma	
   	
   15	
   8	
   	
   	
   28	
   12	
   7	
  -­‐	
  21	
   	
   	
   	
  

Castorina	
  P.	
   Meccanica	
  Quantistica	
  
Avanzata	
   30	
   27	
   	
   17	
  

(riserv.)	
   	
   19	
   24	
   4	
   	
   	
   18	
  
(riserv.)	
  

Rapisarda	
  A.	
   Meccanica	
  Statistica	
  
Avanzata	
   	
   9	
  	
  -­‐	
  23	
   	
   	
   	
   29	
   4	
  	
  -­‐	
  27	
   7	
   5	
   	
   	
  

	
  
Metodi	
  Sperimentali	
  
Per	
  La	
  Fisica	
  Delle	
  
Particelle	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Riggi	
  F.	
   Metodi	
  Sperimentali	
  
Per	
  La	
  Fisica	
  Nucleare	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Piccitto	
  G.	
   Ottica	
  Quantistica	
   31	
   28	
   	
   11	
  
(riserv.)	
   	
   21	
   19	
   12	
   3	
   22	
   	
  

Trigilio	
  C.	
   Radioastronomia	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  



Romano	
  S.	
   Radioattività	
  
Ambientale	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Bentivegna	
  E.	
   Relatività	
  Generale	
   	
   8	
   1	
   	
   	
   15	
   20	
   15	
   6	
   	
   	
  
Mirabella	
  S.	
  	
  &	
  
Paladino	
  E.	
  

Semiconduttori	
  e	
  
Superconduttori	
   	
   7	
   	
   	
   	
   20	
   21	
   5	
  -­‐	
  26	
   	
   	
   	
  

Gresta	
  S.	
   Sismologia	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Reitano	
  R.	
   Spettroscopia	
   	
   16	
   3	
   28	
  
(riserv.)	
   	
   26	
   18	
   8	
  	
  -­‐	
  28	
   	
   15	
  

(riserv.)	
   	
  

Tricomi	
  A.	
  &	
  
Politi	
  G.	
  

Tecniche	
  di	
  Analisi	
  Dati	
  
per	
  la	
  Fisica	
  Nucl	
  e	
  
Subn	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Angilella	
  GGN	
   Teoria	
  Dei	
  Sistemi	
  a	
  
Molti	
  Corpi	
   	
   6	
  -­‐	
  27	
   20	
   	
   	
   12	
   3	
  -­‐	
  24	
   11	
   	
   27	
  

(riserv.)	
   	
  

Castorina	
  P.	
   Teoria	
  Del	
  Modello	
  
Standard	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Greco	
  V.	
   Teoria	
  Delle	
  Interazioni	
  
Forti	
   	
   1	
  -­‐	
  10	
   	
   	
   	
   20	
   12	
   11	
   3	
   20	
  

(riserv.)	
   	
  

Greco	
  V.	
   Teoria	
  Delle	
  Reazioni	
  
Nucleari	
   	
   1	
  -­‐	
  10	
   	
   	
   	
   20	
   12	
   11	
   3	
   20	
  

(riserv.)	
   	
  

Branchina	
  V.	
   Teoria	
  Quantistica	
  Dei	
  
Campi	
  Mod.	
  1	
   	
   	
   14	
   	
   	
   28	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Branchina	
  V.	
   Teoria	
  Quantistica	
  Dei	
  
Campi	
  Mod.	
  2	
   	
   	
   15	
   	
   	
   29	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Falci	
  G.	
   Trasporto	
  Quantistico	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  


